Breakfast

(All egg plates contain 3 eggs & served w/ French bread)

*Ham & Eggs

*Bacon & Eggs

*Eggs & Chorizo

Egg Sandwich (3 eggs)

*Vegetable Omelet (contains onions,
tomatoes, green & red peppers)
Toasted Bread with Butter

Toast with Cheese

Toast with Swiss Cheese

Ripe Plantain Omelet

Breakfast with Cheese: Add .50
Additional Orders of Ham: $2.00
Additional Bacon or Chorizo: Add $3.00

Appetizers
Stuffed Patties

e Cod Fish
e Beef, Chicken, Cheese, Vegetables
e Guava & Cheese

Cuban Pork Tamales

Croquettes (Ham or Chicken) 3 pieces
Fried Yucca

Stuffed Potatoes

Stuffed Yucca

Mixed Seafood Ceviche (Marinated
Shrimp, scallops & fish in lime juice)

Mofongo (Fried Mashed green plantains with

pork rinds and garlic oil)

Sandwiches
Specialty Cuban (Contains Roast Pork,
Swiss cheese, Ham, special marinade sauce
& your favorite toppings: lettuce, onions,
tomatoes, pickles, mayo & mustard)

Original Cuban: (Mustard & Pickles)
Chicken Breast Sandwich
Roast Pork Sandwich

*Steak (Seasoned Cuban Style)

*Steak & Cheese

*Chorizo (Spanish Sausage)

*Grilled Ham & Cheese

Croquette Sandwich (Ham or Chicken)
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6.99
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2.99
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3.50

2.50
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4.50
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3.50
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16.99

10.99

10.50

10.50
10.50
10.50

10.50
10.99

10.99
9.99
9.99

Soups

SM LRG
DAILY Chicken Soup 7.99 9.99
MON Shrimp & Fish Stew  13.99 17.99
TUE Seafood Stew 13.99 17.99
WED Seafood Stew 13.99 17.99
THU Shrimp Stew 1299 16.99
FRI Seafood Stew 13.99 17.99
SAT Beef Tripe Soup 1299 16.99
SUN Beef & Pork Tropical 12.99 16.99

Soup
Shrimp Stew ($16.99) or Seafood Stew ($17.99) can be
made to order every day, please ask your server.

Side Orders

White Rice 3.99
Black or Red Beans 3.50
Black Bean Rice (Friday’s Only) 4.50
Yellow Rice with Pigeon Peas 4.50
Fried Ripe Sweet Plantains 4.99
Fried Green Plantains 4.99
French Fries 3.50

Rice Specials
(Made to Order)

Rice with Cuttlefish 20.99
Rice with Octopus (Spicy) 20.99
Rice with Shrimp 20.99
Seafood Rice 24.99
Black Paella (Rice made w/ Clams 26.99
Cuttlefish, Scallops, Shrimps & Mussels)
The above rice specials include
Fried Plantains(ripe or green) and small
garden salad
Vegetarian Special
White Rice & Beans (Black or Red) 14.99

or Yellow Rice with Pigeon Peas,
Fried Plaintains (Ripe or Green) and
small side salad.

*COOK TO ORDER
These items are cooked to order and may be
served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or
under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or
eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness!

Variety Plates

All variety plates below include White Rice & Beans,
(Black or Red) or Yellow Rice with Pigeon Peas;

Fried Plantains (ripe or green) or small salad

Beef

*Steak and Onions

Shredded Beef

Steak in Sauce

*Grilled Sirloin Steak

*Grilled Skirt Steak

*Caballo Steak (topped with fried eggs)

*Beef Tongue in Sauce
Braised Oxtail
Liver Italian Style (Onions & Peppers)

Pork,

Fried Pork
Pork Chops (Fried)

Chicken
Chicken Fricassee
Krispy Chicken
Shredded Chicken in Sauce
Grilled Chicken Breast

Seafood

Whole Red Snapper (fried, spicy, garlic or
coconut sauce)

Tilapia Filet (fried, spicy, garlic or coconut sauce)

Shrimp in Sauce (spicy, garlic or coconut)

Lobster in Sauce (spicy, garlic or coconut)
Lobster Tail & Shrimp in Sauce
(spicy, garlic or coconut)

Grilled Salmon
Grilled Salmon with Shrimp

Shrimp in Sauce with Mofongo

(spicy, garlic or coconut) This dish does not include

sides only Mofongo

Add $1.00 extra to orders made in coconut sauce.

Surf and Turf
Grilled Sirloin Steak & Shrimp

20.99
20.99
21.99
23.99
26.99

22.99

21.99

24.99
21.99

18.99
18.99

13.99
14.99
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15.99

28.99

18.99
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25.99
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Desserts
Small Flan

Guava Shell with Cream Cheese
Sweet Milk Cream

Rice Pudding

Tres Leches Cake

Tropical Shakes

Choose one of any flavor below

Banana « Chocolate « Coconut «

Guanabana « Guava « Mamey « Mango
« Papaya « Tamarind « Passion Fruit e

Pineapple « Strawberry « Vanilla «

Horchata « Puffed Wheat « Piria Colada

Add .50 for each additional flavor

Add .50 for evaporated milk

Hot Beverages

3.75

3.75
3.75

3.75
5.50

6.99

Decaf Coffee available upon request

Cuban Espresso

Cortadito (espresso shot with milk)
Coffee with Milk (Latte)

Large Coffee with Milk (Latte)

Hot Chocolate

Hot Tea

Cold Beverages

Cuban Iced Coffee with Milk
Malt

Iced Tea

Canned Sodas

Bottled Sodas

Tropical Sodas

Lemonade

Cashew Juice

Orange Juice

To Die Dreaming (0.J. and Milk)
Perrier Sparkling Water Bottled
Water

7% Meal Tax

1.75
2.50
3.50
4.50
2.99

2.99

3.99
2.99
2.50
1.99

2.50
2.99

3.99

3.99
3.99

4.99
2.99

1.99
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A little taste of Cuba in

Jamaica Plain
416 Centre Street,
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130

Website: www.elorientaldecuba.net
Tel: 617-524-6464
Fax: 617-524-4489

Email: yvolis@netzero.com

Weekly Specials
MON & SUN
Roasted Pork with choice of:

White Rice & Beans (black or red) or Yellow Rice
with Pigeon Peas and Fried Plantains (ripe or green)
or small salad
$19.99

FRIDAYS ONLY
Roasted Pork, Black Bean Rice
& Boiled Yucca
$19.99

Before placing your order, please inform your Server if a
person in your party has a Food Allergy!



http://www.elorientaldecuba.net/
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