<u>Breakfast</u>	
(All egg plates contain 3 eggs & served w/ French	ch bread)
*Ham & Eggs	8.99
*Bacon & Eggs	9.99
*Eggs & Chorizo	9.99
Egg Sandwich (3 eggs)	6.99
*Vegetable Omelet (contains onions,	9.99
tomatoes, green & red peppers)	
Toasted Bread with Butter	2.99
Toast with Cheese	3.99
Toast with Swiss Cheese	4.99
Ripe Plantain Omelet	9.99
Breakfast with Cheese: Add .50	
Additional Orders of Ham: \$2.00 Additional Bacon or Chorizo: Add \$3.00	
<u>Appetizers</u>	
Stuffed Patties	
Cod Fish	3.50
 Beef, Chicken, Cheese, Vegetables 	2.50
Guava & Cheese	2.50
Cuban Pork Tamales	4.50
Croquettes (Ham or Chicken) 3 pieces	3.50
Fried Yucca	4.99
Stuffed Potatoes	3.50
Stuffed Yucca	3.50
Mixed Seafood Ceviche (Marinated Shrimp, scallops & fish in lime juice)	16.99
Mofongo (Fried Mashed green plantains with pork rinds and garlic oil)	10.99
Sandwiches Specialty Cuban (Contains Roast Pork, Swiss cheese, Ham, special marinade sauce	10.50
& your favorite toppings: lettuce, onions, tomatoes, pickles, mayo & mustard)	
Original Cuban: (Mustard & Pickles)	10.50
Chicken Breast Sandwich	10.50
Roast Pork Sandwich	10.50
*Charles	10.50
*Steak (Seasoned Cuban Style)	10.50
*Steak & Cheese	10.99
*Chorizo (Spanish Sausage)	10.99
*Grilled Ham & Cheese	9.99
Croquette Sandwich (Ham or Chicken)	9.99

Soups

		SM	LRG
DAILY	Chicken Soup	7.99	9.99
MON	Shrimp & Fish Stew	13.99	17.99
TUE	Seafood Stew	13.99	17.99
WED	Seafood Stew	13.99	17.99
THU	Shrimp Stew	12.99	16.99
FRI	Seafood Stew	13.99	17.99
SAT	Beef Tripe Soup	12.99	16.99
SUN	Beef & Pork Tropical	12.99	16.99
	Soup		
	161 COOL C C 101	161 = 00l	

Shrimp Stew (\$16.99) or Seafood Stew (\$17.99) can be made to order every day, please ask your server.

Side Orders

White Rice	3.99
Black or Red Beans	3.50
Black Bean Rice (Friday's Only)	4.50
Yellow Rice with Pigeon Peas	4.50
Fried Ripe Sweet Plantains	4.99
Fried Green Plantains	4.99
French Fries	3.50

Rice Specials

(Made to Order)	
Rice with Cuttlefish	20.99
Rice with Octopus (Spicy)	20.99
Rice with Shrimp	20.99
Seafood Rice	24.99
Black Paella (Rice made w/ Clams Cuttlefish, Scallops, Shrimps & Mussels)	26.99
Cuttlelisti, Scallops, Stiritips & Mussels)	

The above rice specials include Fried Plantains(ripe or green) and small garden salad

Vegetarian Special

White Rice & Beans (Black or Red) 14.99 or Yellow Rice with Pigeon Peas, Fried Plaintains (Ripe or Green) and small side salad.

*COOK TO ORDER

These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness!

Variety Plates

All variety plates below include White Rice & Beans, (Black or Red) or Yellow Rice with Pigeon Peas; Fried Plantains (ripe or green) or small salad

Beef

Fried Pork

Pork Chops (Fried)

*Steak and Onions	20.99
Shredded Beef	20.99
Steak in Sauce	21.99
*Grilled Sirloin Steak	23.99
*Grilled Skirt Steak	26.99
*Caballo Steak (topped with fried eggs)	22.99
*Beef Tongue in Sauce	21.99
Braised Oxtail	24.99
Liver Italian Style (Onions & Peppers)	21.99
Pork	

18.99

18.99

27.99

Chicken

Chicken Fricassee	13.99
Krispy Chicken	14.99
Shredded Chicken in Sauce	15.99
Grilled Chicken Breast	15.99

Seafood

Whole Red Snapper (fried, spicy, garlic or coconut sauce)	28.99
Tilapia Filet (fried, spicy, garlic or coconut sauce)	18.99
Shrimp in Sauce (spicy, garlic or coconut)	21.99
Lobster in Sauce (spicy, garlic or coconut)	26.99
Lobster Tail & Shrimp in Sauce	29.99
(spicy, garlic or coconut)	
Grilled Salmon	21.99
Grilled Salmon with Shrimp	25.99
Shrimp in Sauce with Mofongo (spicy, garlic or coconut) This dish does not include sides only Mofongo Add \$1.00 extra to orders made in coconut sauce.	25.99
Surf and Turf	

Grilled Sirloin Steak & Shrimp

Desserts

Small Flan	3.75
Guava Shell with Cream Cheese	3.75
Sweet Milk Cream	3.75
Rice Pudding	3.75
Tres Leches Cake	5.50

Tropical Shakes

Choose one of any flavor below

Banana • Chocolate • Coconut •	6.
Guanabana • Guava • Mamey • Mango	
• Papaya • Tamarind • Passion Fruit •	
Pineapple • Strawberry • Vanilla •	
Horchata • Puffed Wheat • Pińa Colada	

Add .50 for each additional flavor Add .50 for evaporated milk

Hot Beverages

Decaf Coffee available upon request

Cuban Espresso	1.75
Cortadito (espresso shot with milk)	2.50
Coffee with Milk (Latte)	3.50
Large Coffee with Milk (Latte)	4.50
Hot Chocolate	2.99
Hot Tea	2.99

Cold Beverages

	
Cuban Iced Coffee with Milk	3.99
Malt	2.99
Iced Tea	2.50
Canned Sodas	1.99
Bottled Sodas	2.50
Tropical Sodas	2.99
Lemonade	3.99
Cashew Juice	3.99
Orange Juice	3.99
To Die Dreaming (O.J. and Milk)	4.99
Perrier Sparkling Water Bottled	2.99
Water	1.99

7% Meal Tax

La Esquina del Sabor



A little taste of Cuba in Jamaica Plain

416 Centre Street, Jamaica Plain, MA 02130



Website: www.elorientaldecuba.net

Tel: 617-524-6464 Fax: 617-524-4489 Email: yvolis@netzero.com

Weekly Specials

MON & SUN

Roasted Pork with choice of: White Rice & Beans (black or red) or Yellow Rice with Pigeon Peas and Fried Plantains (ripe or green) or small salad \$19.99

FRIDAYS ONLY

Roasted Pork, Black Bean Rice & Boiled Yucca \$19.99

Before placing your order, please inform your Server if a person in your party has a Food Allergy!